
1 Ryuju HINO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

15 160.54 85.74 74.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T< < 8.00 -1.68 6.32-3 0 -2 0 -1 -2 -2

2 3Lz+1Lo+3S 10.90 1.12 12.021 2 2 2 1 2 1

3 3A+3T 12.80 1.60 14.401 2 2 2 2 1 1

4 3Lo 5.10 0.56 5.661 1 1 1 0 0 1

5 CSSp4 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 3 2 1 2 2

6 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.00 4.502 2 2 2 2 1 2

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.98 2.982 2 3 1 1 1 1

8 3A 9.35 X 2.20 11.552 2 3 2 3 2 2

9 3Lz 6.60 X 0.98 7.581 2 2 1 2 0 1

10 3Fe e 4.07 X -0.70 3.37-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 StSq2 2.60 1.00 3.602 2 3 2 2 1 2

12 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.50 5.560 1 1 1 1 1 1

13 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.200 2 2 1 1 1 2

76.48 85.74

Skating Skills 2.00 7.457.00 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50

Transitions 2.00 7.256.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.25

Performance 2.00 7.607.25 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.50

Composition 2.00 7.506.75 7.75 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.606.25 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.50

74.80

2 Kazuki TOMONO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

DOSHISHA F.SKATING C 16 156.33 83.63 72.70 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 4S 10.50 -1.68 8.82-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 2S 1.30 0.08 1.380 1 0 0 1 1 -1

3 3A+3T 12.80 -0.60 12.20-1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 1 2 1 2 1

5 StSq3 3.30 1.00 4.302 2 2 2 3 2 2

6 3A+2T+2Lo 12.76 X 0.80 13.56-1 1 1 1 1 1 0

7 3Lo 5.61 X 1.26 6.871 2 2 2 2 1 2

8 3S 4.84 X 0.70 5.541 1 1 1 1 0 1

9 3Lz+2T 8.03 X 0.70 8.731 1 1 1 2 1 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.80 4.301 2 2 2 2 1 1

11 ChSq1 2.00 1.12 3.121 2 3 2 2 1 1

12 3F 5.83 X 0.98 6.811 2 2 1 2 1 1

13 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 1 2 1 1

76.97 83.63

Skating Skills 2.00 7.156.50 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.00

Transitions 2.00 7.006.50 7.50 7.50 6.75 7.50 6.75 6.50

Performance 2.00 7.306.75 8.25 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.00 6.75

Composition 2.00 7.356.75 8.00 8.00 7.25 7.75 7.00 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.557.50 8.25 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.00

72.70

Western Section (Sr.andJr.)

Nov. 2-5, 2017

Accion Fukuoka
Version:2017.28.16.460

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Men
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3 SHU NAKAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KANSAI UNIV SKATING 17 150.45 79.55 71.90 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A+3T 12.80 -0.80 12.00-2 0 -1 1 -1 -1 -1

2 3A 8.50 -2.80 5.70-3 -2 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.30-1 0 0 1 0 0 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.80 3.402 1 1 2 1 2 2

5 StSq3 3.30 1.00 4.301 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 3Lz+2T 8.03 X 0.56 8.590 1 1 0 1 1 2

7 3Lz 6.60 X 0.70 7.301 2 1 1 1 1 1

8 2A+1Lo+3S 9.02 X 1.40 10.422 2 2 2 1 2 2

9 3Lo 5.61 X 0.84 6.451 2 2 1 1 1 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 1

11 ChSq1 2.00 1.96 3.963 3 3 3 2 2 3

12 2A 3.63 X 0.90 4.532 2 2 1 1 2 2

13 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.101 1 2 0 1 1 2

73.89 79.55

Skating Skills 2.00 7.106.25 7.75 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25

Transitions 2.00 6.805.50 7.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.25

Performance 2.00 7.305.75 8.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.25

Composition 2.00 7.255.50 8.25 7.75 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.505.75 8.50 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.50

71.90

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

4 Taichi HONDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KANSAI UNIV SKATING 14 137.79 74.29 63.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A+2T 9.80 1.80 11.601 2 2 2 2 2 1

2 3A 8.50 2.00 10.502 2 2 2 3 2 1

3 3Lz! ! 6.00 0.28 6.281 1 0 0 1 0 -1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.10 2.901 1 0 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.000 1 1 1 1 1 0

6 3F+2T+2Lo 9.24 X 0.84 10.081 2 1 1 2 1 1

7 3S 4.84 X 0.84 5.681 1 2 1 2 1 1

8 CSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 1 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.80 4.432 2 2 2 1 1 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 1 1 1 0 0 0

11 3F 5.83 X 0.84 6.672 1 1 1 2 1 1

12 2A+2T* * 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 0 0 1 1 0

13 ChSq1 2.00 0.42 2.420 1 0 1 1 1 0

64.97 74.29

Skating Skills 2.00 6.606.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.25

Transitions 2.00 5.955.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.75 5.75 5.50

Performance 2.00 6.455.00 6.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.50 5.50

Composition 2.00 6.255.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.505.25 6.50 6.75 7.25 7.25 6.50 5.50

63.50

Western Section (Sr.andJr.)

Nov. 2-5, 2017

Accion Fukuoka
Version:2017.28.16.460

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Men
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5 Sota YAMAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

AMC Mizuho High Scho 13 132.94 59.94 73.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.70 6.302 1 1 1 1 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.80 4.102 2 2 1 1 2 1

3 3S+2T 5.70 0.70 6.401 2 1 1 1 1 0

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.00 4.502 2 2 2 2 2 2

5 StSq4 3.90 1.26 5.162 2 1 2 2 2 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.132 1 1 1 1 1 1

7 3S 4.84 X 0.84 5.683 2 1 1 1 1 1

8 3T 4.73 X 0.84 5.571 1 1 1 2 2 1

9 2Lo+1Lo+2S 3.96 X 0.18 4.141 0 0 0 1 1 1

10 FCSSp4 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 2 2 2 2

11 ChSq1 2.00 1.12 3.122 2 1 0 2 2 1

12 2Lo 1.98 X 0.36 2.341 2 1 1 1 2 1

13 CCoSp4 3.50 1.00 4.502 2 2 2 2 2 2

49.64 59.94

Skating Skills 2.00 7.357.50 7.25 7.50 6.50 7.25 7.50 7.25

Transitions 2.00 7.057.00 6.75 7.50 6.00 7.00 7.25 7.25

Performance 2.00 7.257.00 7.25 7.75 6.25 7.00 7.75 7.25

Composition 2.00 7.357.25 7.25 7.50 6.25 7.25 7.50 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.507.50 7.50 7.50 6.50 7.50 7.75 7.50

73.00

6 Junsuke TOKIKUNI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

DOSHISHA F.SKATING C 11 117.67 63.97 53.70 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.70 4.001 2 2 2 1 1 0

2 3Lz! ! 6.00 -0.70 5.30-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 0 0 -1

4 FCSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 1 1 2 0 0 0

6 3T+3T 9.46 X 0.14 9.600 0 0 1 1 0 0

7 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.00 7.260 0 0 1 0 0 0

8 3Lo 5.61 X -0.14 5.47-1 0 0 0 0 0 -1

9 ChSq1 2.00 0.56 2.562 1 1 1 0 1 0

10 3S+2T+2Lo 8.25 X 0.00 8.250 1 0 0 0 0 0

11 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 1 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 1 0 0 0

13 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 0 1 0 0 0 0

62.91 63.97

Skating Skills 2.00 5.605.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.054.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.454.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.354.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.405.00 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25

53.70

Western Section (Sr.andJr.)

Nov. 2-5, 2017

Accion Fukuoka
Version:2017.28.16.460

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Men
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7 Sei KAWAHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

10 117.15 56.85 61.30 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.60 0.98 8.581 2 2 2 1 0 1

2 3Lo+2T 6.40 0.56 6.960 1 1 0 1 1 1

3 3Lz 6.00 0.70 6.700 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.50 3.702 1 2 1 0 0 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.80 4.102 2 2 2 1 1 1

6 3S 4.84 X 0.56 5.400 1 1 1 1 0 1

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 0 0 1

8 3Lz+2T 8.03 X -0.84 7.19-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1

9 2Fe e 1.54 X -0.54 1.00-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1

10 3Lo 5.61 X -2.10 3.51-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 1A+1Lo*+2S*+REP * 0.85 X -0.28 0.57-3 -3 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0 0 0

13 ChSq1 2.00 0.84 2.842 1 1 2 1 1 1

55.37 56.85

Skating Skills 2.00 6.306.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.50

Transitions 2.00 6.005.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25

Performance 2.00 6.056.25 6.25 7.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.25

Composition 2.00 6.106.00 6.00 6.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.206.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50

61.30

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

8 KOUSUKE NAKANO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

1 110.71 58.21 52.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 3Lz+2T 7.30 0.70 8.001 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 3F! ! 5.30 0.14 5.441 1 0 0 0 0 0

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 -0.24 3.26-1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

5 3S 4.40 0.56 4.961 0 0 1 1 1 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 1 1 0 1 1

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 3Lz+2T 8.03 X 0.70 8.730 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 0 0 -1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1 1 1

13 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

55.45 58.21

Skating Skills 2.00 5.505.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.055.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.305.50 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.255.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.155.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50

52.50

Western Section (Sr.andJr.)

Nov. 2-5, 2017

Accion Fukuoka
Version:2017.28.16.460

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Men
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9 Kento SUGINAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

7 109.95 58.45 52.50 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A+2T 9.80 0.40 10.200 1 0 0 1 1 0

2 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 -1 0 0 0 0

3 3A 8.50 0.80 9.300 1 0 1 1 1 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.30 2.901 1 1 1 0 0 0

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.10 2.901 1 0 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.000 1 1 1 1 0 1

7 3S+2T 6.27 X 0.00 6.270 1 0 0 0 0 0

8 2A+1Lo+2F 6.27 X 0.50 6.771 1 1 1 1 1 0

9 3T 4.73 X -0.42 4.31-1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 2A 3.63 X -1.50 2.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

12 ChSq1 2.00 0.56 2.560 1 -1 2 1 1 1

13 FCCoSpBV 1.50 -0.12 1.38-1 0 -1 -2 0 0 0

57.43 58.45

Skating Skills 2.00 5.405.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.50

Transitions 2.00 4.955.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.255.00 5.00 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.405.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.254.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.50

52.50

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

10 Junya WATANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

12 107.29 46.39 60.90 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.30 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3S 4.40 0.84 5.241 1 1 2 1 2 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.902 2 2 2 1 2 1

4 3T+1Lo+2S 6.10 0.14 6.240 0 1 0 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 1 0 0 0

6 3Lo 5.10 -1.40 3.70-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 1 0 0 1 1

8 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.60 5.661 1 2 2 1 1 1

10 CCSp4 3.20 0.20 3.401 0 1 1 0 0 0

11 2T 1.43 X -0.20 1.23-1 -1 -1 -2 0 -1 -1

12 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 1 1 0 0 0

13 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.702 1 1 2 0 1 0

44.21 46.39

Skating Skills 2.00 6.256.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.956.25 6.25 5.75 6.50 5.50 6.00 5.25

Performance 2.00 6.006.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.25

Composition 2.00 6.156.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.106.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.00

60.90

Western Section (Sr.andJr.)

Nov. 2-5, 2017

Accion Fukuoka
Version:2017.28.16.460

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Men
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11 KOSHIN YAMADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SMBC 9 105.98 50.38 56.60 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T 8.70 0.98 9.681 2 1 1 1 2 2

2 3Lz 6.00 0.98 6.981 2 2 1 2 1 1

3 2A 3.30 0.30 3.600 1 0 0 1 1 1

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0 -1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.80-1 1 0 1 1 0 0

6 3S 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 1 0 0 0 0 -1

7 3F<! ! 4.07 X -2.10 1.97-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 1 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

11 3T+1T+2T 6.60 X 0.70 7.301 1 1 1 1 1 1

12 CCoSp2V 2.00 0.10 2.100 1 1 -1 0 0 0

13 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 1 1 1 1 1 0

48.52 50.38

Skating Skills 2.00 5.805.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.304.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.75

Performance 2.00 5.755.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75

Composition 2.00 5.655.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.805.50 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.75

56.60

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

12 KEIICHIROH SASAHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

DOSHISHA F.SKATING C 6 104.88 47.88 57.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.70 4.002 2 1 2 1 1 1

2 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 1 1 1

3 3F 5.30 -0.28 5.02-1 1 -1 -1 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 -1 0 0 0 0

5 3Lz+2T 7.30 0.56 7.860 2 0 1 1 1 1

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.40 2.701 1 1 0 0 1 1

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.56 2.561 1 2 1 0 1 0

8 1Lz 0.66 X -0.10 0.56-2 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

9 3F+2T 7.26 X 0.70 7.961 2 0 1 1 1 1

10 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.101 1 0 1 0 1 0

11 3T+1Lo+2S 6.71 X 0.56 7.270 1 0 1 1 1 1

12 1A+2T*+REP * 0.85 X 0.00 0.850 0 0 -1 0 0 0

13 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.10-1 1 1 0 0 0 0

43.88 47.88

Skating Skills 2.00 5.955.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.505.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50

Performance 2.00 5.755.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.805.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.25 5.50

57.00
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13 Takayuki YAMAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

3 104.30 50.50 55.80 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F+1Lo+2S 7.10 0.70 7.800 1 1 1 1 2 1

2 3Lze e 4.20 -0.70 3.50-2 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 3Lo 5.10 -2.10 3.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 LSp4 2.70 0.80 3.502 2 2 1 1 2 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.70 4.001 1 2 2 1 2 1

6 3S+2T 6.27 X 1.12 7.391 2 1 1 2 2 2

7 3F< < 4.07 X -1.82 2.25-3 -3 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.90 4.402 2 2 2 1 2 1

9 2A 3.63 X -1.50 2.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 3S 4.84 X -1.82 3.02-3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.28 2.281 0 1 -1 0 1 0

12 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 0 1 1 1 1 1

13 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.60 3.102 2 1 1 1 1 1

52.84 50.50

Skating Skills 2.00 5.805.50 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.50 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.355.25 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.505.25 6.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.555.00 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 6.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.705.50 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.25 5.50

55.80

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

14 Kotaro TAKEUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

4 103.97 51.27 53.70 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.28 6.881 1 1 0 0 0 0

2 3S 4.40 0.70 5.101 2 1 1 0 1 1

3 3Lz! ! 6.00 -2.10 3.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 StSq1 1.80 0.10 1.901 1 0 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.42 1.08-2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1

6 3F 5.30 0.56 5.862 2 1 1 0 0 0

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 1 1 0 0 1

8 3T 4.73 X 0.84 5.572 2 0 1 1 1 1

9 3Lo+2T 7.04 X -1.40 5.64-1 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.40 6.011 1 0 1 1 1 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.84 2.842 1 1 2 1 1 0

12 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 -1 0 0 0 0

13 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 0 1 -1 0 -1 0

51.13 51.27

Skating Skills 2.00 5.706.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75

Transitions 2.00 4.955.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.305.50 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.455.75 5.25 6.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.455.75 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

53.70

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Western Section (Sr.andJr.)

Nov. 2-5, 2017

Accion Fukuoka
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15 Naoki ODA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

8 100.90 48.00 53.90 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 -2.80 5.70-3 -2 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 3F 5.30 -1.54 3.76-3 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 3Lo 5.10 0.84 5.94-1 2 1 1 1 1 2

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.12 2.18-2 -1 -1 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.800 0 0 1 1 0 1

6 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.00 2.860 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 3T 4.73 X -0.84 3.890 0 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1

8 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.30 5.910 0 0 1 1 1 1

9 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 0 0 1

10 2S* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

11 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.70 6.861 1 1 1 1 1 1

12 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 -1 0 0 0 0

13 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

51.26 48.00

Skating Skills 2.00 5.755.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.255.25 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.50

Performance 2.00 5.255.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.405.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.305.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50

53.90

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

16 Rintaro FURUYA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

2 91.57 44.97 46.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.70 6.301 2 1 1 1 1 0

2 3T 4.30 0.56 4.861 1 1 0 0 1 1

3 3S 4.40 -0.28 4.120 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.002 1 1 0 1 1 1

5 3S+2T 5.70 0.14 5.841 1 0 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 1

9 ChSq1 2.00 -0.30 1.70-1 0 -1 -1 -2 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 0 1 0 0 1 1

11 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 0 0 1

43.57 44.97

Skating Skills 2.00 5.054.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.454.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75

Performance 2.00 4.654.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00

Composition 2.00 4.654.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.504.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 5.00

46.60

Western Section (Sr.andJr.)

Nov. 2-5, 2017

Accion Fukuoka
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17 Shinichi YAMADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

5 79.24 34.94 44.30 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.20 3.500 0 1 0 1 1 0

2 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0 1 0

3 2S<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -2

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.12 1.780 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0

5 ChSq1 2.00 -0.50 1.50-2 0 -2 -2 -1 0 0

6 3S 4.40 -1.40 3.00-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 3T 4.73 X 0.70 5.431 1 0 1 1 2 1

8 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 1 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 1A 1.21 X -0.08 1.130 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0

11 3T+2T 6.16 X -0.14 6.02-1 0 0 -1 0 0 0

12 StSq2 2.60 -0.20 2.40-1 -1 -2 0 0 0 0

13 CCoSp4 3.50 0.10 3.600 1 1 0 0 0 0

36.68 34.94

Skating Skills 2.00 4.804.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.203.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.353.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.503.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.303.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

44.30
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